
BIDDER TOTAL BID

Infrastructure Solutions, LLC $2,146,368.00

SHEDIGS IT, LLC $2,213,465.00

Leath & Sons, Inc. $2,239,395.00
Haines & Associates Construciton 

Company, Inc. $2,324,065.00

Legacy Underground Construction, Inc. $2,516,135.00

Rodriguez Mechanical Contractors, Inc. $5,121,273.70

Engineer Estimate $2,277,170.00

EMERGENCY WATER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM REPAIRS

9/12/2023

BID OPENING SUMMARY

PROJECT NO. 80002486 / CONTRACT NO. 9829

TIME 2:00PM  
TOTAL # OF ADDENDA - 2

Bid Opening Summary 9-12-2023 Contract Central


